SSCTXXX2XD1
1 / 5
SSC-V1.0 www.afsemi.com Analog Future
SSCTXXX2XD1 Series L 4500W Transient Voltage Suppressor
 Description
TVS diodes can be used in a wide range of applications which like
consumer electronic products, automotive industries, munitions,
telecommunications, aerospace industries, and intelligent control

Maximum
Peak Pulse
Current
IPP(8/20μs)
Maximum
Reverse
Leakage
IR@VRWM
(μA)
Junction
Capacitance
Cj(pF)
Min Max Typ.
SSCT7V021D1 Uni. EHM 7.0 7.7 8.6 10 16.0 220 50 1650
SSCT7V022D1 Bi. ETM 7.0 7.7 8.6 10 16.0 220 50 870
SSCT12V21D1 Uni. EIE 12 13.3 14.7 1 24.0 190 1 1020
SSCT12V22D1 Bi. EUE 12 13.3 14.7 1 24.0 190 1 490
SSCT15V21D1 Uni. EIM 15 16.7 18.5 1 26.0 180 1 1000
SSCT15V22D1 Bi. EUM 15 16.7 18.5 1 26.0 180 1 400
SSCT18V21D1 Uni. EIT 18 20.0 22.1 1 30.0 160 1 650
SSCT18V22D1 Bi. EUT 18 20.0 22.1 1 30.0 160 1 320
SSCT20V21D1 Uni. EIV 20 22.2 24.5 1 35.0 150 1 310
SSCT20V22D1 Bi. EUV 20 22.2 24.5 1 35.0 150 1 310
SSCT24V21D1 Uni. EIZ 24 26.7 29.5 1 40.0 170 1 300
SSCT24V22D1 Bi. EUZ 24 26.7 29.5 1 40.0 170 1 300
SSCT26V21D1 Uni. EJE 26 28.9 31.9 1 44.0 130 1 290
SSCT26V22D1 Bi. EVE 26 28.9 31.9 1 44.0 130 1 290
SSCT28V21D1 Uni. EJG 28 31.1 34.4 1 48.0 120 1 280
SSCT28V22D1 Bi. EVG 28 31.1 34.4 1 48.0 120 1 280
SSCTXXX2XD1
3 / 5
SSC-V1.0 www.afsemi.com Analog Future